
Time Class Rider Membership No. Horse BD No. Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

10:30 1 Karen Silcock 289108 North Astor Nelson 48015 187 131 59.54 48 1 1

10:37 1 Paula Lavers 358215 El Spice 193 131 59.54 48 1 1

10:44 1 Kim Buttery Vicky 204 129 58.63 48 3

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

10:59 2 Susanna Morris 253502 Trouble Strife 53226 189 168 73.04 60 1 1

10:45 2 Laura Mitchell 319996 Ankie 53770 181 154 66.95 54 2 2

10:52 2 Rebecca Jarvis 229806 Bluebell 188 148 64.34 52 3

11:13 2 Karen Silcock 289108 North Astor Nelson 48015 187 142 61.7 48 4

11:06 2 Rosalind Foss Tricky 201 141 61.3 48 5

11:20 2 Paula Lavers 358215 El Spice 193 140 60.86 48 6

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

11:10 3 Ashleigh Adair Springett 96857 Wesley III 49881 R 197 163 65.2 66 1 1

11:38 3 Laura Mitchell 319996 Ankie 53770 R 181 163 65.2 66 1 2

10:56 3 Claudia Deeth 328022 Adored 52970 R 205 162 64.80 66 3

11:45 3 Susanna Morris 253502 Trouble Strife 53226 R 189 156 62.4 64 5

11:31 3 Jane Fricker 270610 Templebrady William 42929 R 183 155 62 62 6

11:03 3 Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 49679 R 194 152 60.8 62

11:52 3 Louise Barber 358410 Lady Lucy 52886 R 210 150 60 62

11:17 3 Gillian Portus 215759 Logic II 50800 O 199 157 62.8 62 4

11:24 3

20 MINS

CLASS 3: NOVICE 20 ARENA  A  JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

BRITISH DRESSAGE FRIDAY 18TH NOVEMBER
CLASS 1: PRELIM 10 ARENA A  JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

CLASS 2: PRELIM 15 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

12:00 4 Gillian Portus 215759 Logic II 50800 O 199 174 62.14 50 1

12:21 4 Louise Barber 358410 Lady Lucy 52886 R 210 195 69.64 60 1 1

11:46 4 Mary Dawson 96806 Cyrus III 49679 R 194 180 64.28 50 2 2

11:53 4 Ashleigh Adair Springett 96857 Wesley III 49881 R 197 175 62.50 50 3

11:39 4 Claudia Deeth 328022 Adored 52970 R 205 170 60.71 54 4

12:14 4 Jane Fricker 270610 Templebrady William 42929 R 183 170 60.71 50 5

11:32 4 Karen Froud 200336 Texas RoseII 33582 R 182 154 54.28 44 6

12:07 4

30 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

12:47 5 Gill Gallagher The Alchymist O 202 202 63.12 52 1

12:54 5 Claire Knowles 23493 Jackpots Zoe 45722 O 211 202 63.12 52 1

12:19 5 Karen Froud 200336 Texas RoseII 33582 R 182 214 66.87 54 1 1

12:33 5 Rachel Stott 193240 Vittesse 38484 R 192 198 61.87 50 2

12:26 5 Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 R 184 194 60.62 48 3

12:40 5

END

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

13:05 6 Julie Hugo 31682 Alivia II 10120 O 190 219 68.43 56 1 1

13:33 6 Claire Knowles 23493 Jackpots Zoe 45722 O 211 210 65.62 54 2 2

13:26 6 Gill Gallagher The Alchymist O 202 202 63.12 54 3

13:40 6 Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 O 185 201.00 63 50 4

12:58 6 Becky Belshaw Lenninger R 209 200 62.50 48 1

13:12 6 Mark Sampson 38679 Glucksbringer 21038 R 184 190 59.37 46 2

13:19 6

CLASS 5: ELEM 42 ARENA A  JUDGE: JULIE ALLEN

CLASS 6: ELEM 58 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 4:NOVICE 37 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER



5 MINS



Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

14:27 7 Elise Scully 24651 Comondo Z 39901 O 186 WD WD WD WD WD

13:59 7 Julie Hugo 31682 Alivia II 10120 O 190 256 69.18 58 1 1

14:20 7 Sally Wilkin 246859 Jouet du Chene 40163 R 185 227 61 50 1 2

14:34 7 Jo Bigg 248150 Hestia II 40367 R 212 219 59 48 2

14:06 7 Victoria Rayment 121401 Elroon 33073 R 195 217 58.64 48 3

13:52 7 Becky Belshaw Lenninger R 209 200 54.05 48 4

14:13 7 Alyson  Parker 256269 Moloko 44998 R 207 199 53.78 44 5

15 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

15:03 8 Elise Scully 24651 Comondo Z 39901 R 186 WD WD WD WD WD

14:56 8 Victoria Rayment 121401 Elroon 33073 R 195 229 60.26 48 1 1

15:10 8 Gillian Portus 215759 Paddington Brown 30657 R 200 188 49.47 38 2

5 MINS

Time Class Rider Membership NO Horse BD NO Section Bridle no. Score % Colls Place OP

15:22 9 Sarah Coulten 29246 Leviton 46547 191 200 62.50 48 1

15:36 9 Sara Poulton 20630 Kingston III 23255 208 193 60.31 46 2

15:29 9 Katy Holder-Vale 11144 Flammengold 49562 196 184 57.5 44 3

CLASS 9: A100 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 7: MED 75 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER

CLASS 8: AM 98 ARENA B   JUDGE: RACHEL HILLIER
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